
Name Website Address Phone Number/Email
Restaurants
Our Food is Art http://www.ourfoodisart.com/ 121 E Galena Ave suite b, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 256-6342

The Cloud Station
https://places.singleplatform.com/the-cloud-
station/menu#menu_1816278

200 S Cottonwood St, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 496-0966

T Road Brewing Company https://www.troadbrewing.com/ 120 W Silver Ave, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 256-0431
Retail Stores 
Crestone Mercantile Grocery https://www.facebook.com/CrestoneMerc/ 191 E. Galena Ave, Crestone CO 81131
Crestone Hardware 182 E Galena Ave, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 256-5885
Elephant Cloud Market https://www.facebook.com/ElephantCloudMarket/ 200 Cottonwood St, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 496-0966
Crestone Spirits Liquor Center http://www.crestonespirits.com/ 158 W Silver Ave, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 256-4464
Local Services

Crestone Post Office
https://tools.usps.com/locations/details/1359824?utm_s
ource=google-my-business-
url&utm_medium=search&utm_campaign=yext

166 Alder St, Crestone, CO 81131 (800) 275-8777

Shakti Saranam https://www.anniepace.com/
308 E. Golden Ave., Crestone, CO 81131, USA

(719) 256-5668

Architectural Harmonics http://www.architecturalharmonics.com/ (719) 256-4854
Queenies https://www.facebook.com/queenoftarts.etc/
Sangre de Cristo Real Estate http://www.sangred.com/ 116 Alder St, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 992-7799
Darlene Yarborough Real Estate https://www.yarbroughrealestate.com/ (719) 256-4198
Blue Credit Union https://www.bluefcu.com/ 110 W Silver Ave, Crestone, CO 81131 (800) 555-6665
Abraham Electric (720) 495-9932
Crestone Storage 160 E. Silver Ave, Crestone Co 81131 (719) 231-1117
Local Arts
Crestone Artisans Gallery http://www.crestoneartisansgallery.com/ 120 S Cottonwood St Box 1215, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 298-3003

Sun Studio
https://fourcornersgeotourism.com/entries/sun-
studio/e3be6f9e-3dab-41fc-985d-d0ea965574a3

267 N Spruce Street, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 256-5747

Crestone Artists https://www.crestoneartists.com/
Blue Earth Design http://www.blueearthdesign.com/ 120 S Hemlock St, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 256-4889
Sunflower Studios https://sunflowerstudios.zenfolio.com/ (719) 937-1202
Blue Rooster Band https://www.blueroosterband.org/the-band 719-256-4644
Local Newspapers
Crestone Eagle http://www.crestoneeagle.org/ 180 W Galena Ave, Crestone, CO 81131 (719) 256-4956
Vacation Rentals
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Crestone Casitas https://www.crestonecasitas.com/ (719) 480-1867

Vacation Rentals Crestone
https://www.vacationrentalscrestone.com/the-crestone-
oasis (719) 480-1867

Crestone Inn https://crestone-inn.besthotelscolorado.com/en/
Bliss Inn https://crestonebliss.com/ (719) 849-8411
Shambala Eco Village https://www.shambalaecovillage.com/ (303) 549-1262
Area Hot Springs 
Joyful Journey Hot Springs https://joyfuljourneyhotsprings.com/ (719) 256-4328
Valley View Hot Springs https://www.olt.org/vvhs (719) 256-4315
Sand Dunes Recreational Pool https://www.sanddunespool.com/ (719) 378-2807
Local Spiritual Stores and Services 
One Earth One Body https://fayferris.com/
Sacred Spirit Lightwork https://www.sacredspiritlightwork.com/ (970) 773 - 8937
Arwen Technologies https://www.arwentechnologies.com/ (720)-612-2049
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